
Name Organization Email Attendance

Keith Kohl Deloitte Consulting kkohl@deloitte.com X

Kate Miller Deloitte Consulting  kathryn.miller@deloitte.com X

David Dennis Sunquest Information System, Inc. david.dennis@sunquestinfor.com X

Ted Hill Strategic Solutions thill@ssq.llc.com X

Kenneth Hughes Inductive Health ken.hughes@inductivehealth.com X
Stephen Macauley Inductive Health stephen.macauley@inductivehealth.com X

Molly Maher Dimagi, Inc molly.maher‐ushpartnership@dimagi.com X

Dianna Lydiard Conduent dianna.lydiard@conducent.com X

Amit Rao Conduent amit.rao@conduent.com X

Rohit Chitale RSM US, LLP rohit.chitale@rsmus.com X
Phillip Haase RSM US, LLP phillip.haase@rsmus.com X

Sarah Newton SAS Institute, Inc sarah.newton@sas.com X

Meg Schaeffer SAS Institute, Inc meg.schaeffer@sas.com X
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